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Jim Terry,  Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Circle B Construction Systems John Abbott (317) 787-5746 johnabbott@circlebco.com

D7I LLC Mark Stemmons (317) 885-7130 mstemmons@midwestfireproofing.com

Interior Specialties Inc. Bruce Schrougham (317) 862-3134 radams@isiindy.com

Lact Construction Group Inc. Jeff Lacy (317) 783-7124 jlacy@newgroupinc.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com
DBE, MBE, VBE, 

WBE

PPMI Firestop Inc.
John Isael or Larry 

Muensterman
(317) 894-9111

john@ppmifirestop.com 

larry@ppmifirestop.com

Thermal Supply Firestop Anthony Hamstra (317) 872-2726 tsfirestop@yahoo.com

Danco Construction Inc. Dan Jones (812) 479-7000 djones@danco-const.com

Whitaker Construction Charles Whitaker (765) 412-6507 hammer@pwrtc.com

Firestop
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